Syddanmark Open

Epee mixed

\ Odense (DEN) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
18.01.2020 - 10:30 AM “Vsportevent
(0 OFFICIAL Uiz
Participants
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
DEN BERG Adam SD Ringe FK 2009 R M 1.9999 0 yes
BOEST Frederik SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2009 R M 1.9999 0 yes
KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2008 R F 1.9999 0 yes
LADEGAARD GARNZS Oskar SD FK Sydjylland 2009 R M 1.9999 0 yes
MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2008 R M 1.9999 0 yes
NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgijer HS Glostrup FK 2008 R M 1.9999 0 yes
PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK 2008 R M 1.9999 0 yes
RICHARDT Chayenn HS Hellerup FK 2008 M 1.9999 0 yes
ZIEGLER Julius SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2009 L M 1.9999 0 yes

9 Participants (9 present)

1 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name

Club

gender present

s T B B BRI

9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

PEDERSEN Adrian

RICHARDT Chayenn
KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke
BOEST Frederik

MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde
ZIEGLER Julius

NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgjer
LADEGAARD GARNAS Oskar
BERG Adam

HS Hellerup FK

HS Hellerup FK

SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
HS Glostrup FK

SD FK Sydjylland

SD Ringe FK

=T L L LTS L

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Thomas Kaa, OFK, mobil +45 2023 1584 formand@ofk.dk

Technical directory

Ole Kokborg, FKSJ, mobil +45 2240 4647, fk.sydjylland@gmail.com
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CORRECTION #1

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1

2

3

First round
21.01. 20:13

2nd round
21.01. 20:13

Direct elimination
21.01. 20:13

Format

9 Participants

9 Participants
1 Pools 5 Pool size
1 Pools 4 Pool size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5

Time: 3 min

9 Qualifiers

1 Pools 5 Pool size

1 Pools 4 Pool size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min
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Syddanmark Open

Epee mixed

\ Odense (DEN) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam
18.01.2020 - 10:30 AM “Wsportevent
0 CORRECTION #1 ui2
First round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TDTR 11 12 Place
BOEST Frederik DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 1 \% 3 18 8 0.750 10 2.
MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 2 \% 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
LADEGAARD GARNZES Oskar DEN FK Sydjylland 3 3 1 9 16 0.250 -7 4,
PEDERSEN Adrian DEN Hellerup FK 4 2 14 14 0.500 0 3.
BERG Adam DEN Ringe FK 5 0 3 20 0.000 -17 5.
Pool 2 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TDTR 11 I2 Place
KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 1 1 4 3 0 8 15 0.000 -7 4,
RICHARDT Chayenn DEN Hellerup FK 2V vV 2 2 12 7 0.667 5 2.
NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgjer DEN Glostrup FK 3 v 1 4 1 10 14 0.333 -4 3.
ZIEGLER Julius DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 4 V V V 3 15 9 1.000 6 1.
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First round

Place Nation

Name

Club

© 00 N O O~ WDN P

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde
ZIEGLER Julius

BOEST Frederik

RICHARDT Chayenn
PEDERSEN Adrian

NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgjer
LADEGAARD GARNZAS Oskar
KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke

BERG Adam

Trekanten Vordingborg
Trekanten Vordingborg
Trekanten Vordingborg
Hellerup FK

Hellerup FK

Glostrup FK

FK Sydjylland
Trekanten Vordingborg
Ringe FK

v
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
0
0

_TD TR Index 1

M
4
3
4
3
4
3
4
3
4

20
15
18
12

w 0 ©

6
9
8
7
14
14
16
15
20

Index 2 Ranking

1.000
1.000
0.750
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.250
0.000
0.000

14
6
10

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated

29999
29999
29999
29999
29999
29999
29999
29999
29999
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Epee mixed

Q Odense (DEN) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam
18.01.2020 - 10:30 AM “Vsportevent
0 OFFICIAL ui2
2nd round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 V TDTR 11 12 Place
MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 1 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 2 3 17 14 0.750 3 2
RICHARDT Chayenn DEN Hellerup FK 3 2 16 15 0.500 1 3.
PEDERSEN Adrian DEN Hellerup FK 4 1 12 16 0.250 -4 4.
BERG Adam DEN Ringe FK 5 0 5 19 0.000 -14 5
Pool 2 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TDTR |I1 12 Place
ZIEGLER Julius DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 1 vV 4 V 2 14 9 0.667 5 1.
NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgjer DEN Glostrup FK 2 1 V 3 1 9 14 0.333 -5 3.
LADEGAARD GARNZES Oskar DEN FK Sydjylland 3 V 4 0 1 9 14 0.333 -5 3.
BOEST Frederik DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 4 3 V V 2 13 8 0.667 5 2.
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2nd round

Place Nation

Name

Club

© 00 oo 0~ WDN P

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde
KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke
ZIEGLER Julius

BOEST Frederik

RICHARDT Chayenn

NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgjer
LADEGAARD GARNZAS Oskar
PEDERSEN Adrian

BERG Adam

Trekanten Vordingborg
Trekanten Vordingborg
Trekanten Vordingborg
Trekanten Vordingborg
Hellerup FK

Glostrup FK

FK Sydjylland

Hellerup FK

Ringe FK

MTD TR Index 1

Vv

OI—‘H}—\I\JI\)I\)OO-bl
ADA W WD WWD

4

20
17
14
13
16
9
9
12
5

6
14
9
8
15
14
14
16
19

Index 2 Ranking

1.000
0.750
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.000

14
3

[S2 I éy

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated

29999
29999
29999
29999
29999
29999
29999
29999
29999
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name

Club

© 00 N O O~ WDN P

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde
ZIEGLER Julius

BOEST Frederik

RICHARDT Chayenn
KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke
PEDERSEN Adrian

NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgjer
LADEGAARD GARNZAS Oskar
BERG Adam

SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
HS Hellerup FK

SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
HS Hellerup FK

HS Glostrup FK

SD FK Sydjylland

SD Ringe FK

V_M_EBIndexl Index 2 T_

8

O NN W WM O O

8

00 N O 0 N ~NNO

40
29
31
28
25
26
19
18
8

12
18
16
22
29
30
28
30
39

1.000
0.833
0.714
0.571
0.429
0.375
0.333
0.286
0.000
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Syddanmark Open Epee mixed
\ .o
Odense (DEN) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
18.01.2020 - 18.01.2020 “Wsportevent
ul2
0 OFFICIAL
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
1 MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
16 *kk bye *kk PlSIe N
MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN v
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
Piste LADEGAARD GARNAS Oskar
) DEN 3
9 BERG Adam DEN SD FK Sydjylland
SD Ringe FK
8 LADEGAARD GARNZS Oskar DEN Piste
SD FK Sydjylland MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN V14
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke (5) DEN 1
5 KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke DEN SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
12 *kk bye *kk PISIe .
KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke DEN v
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
RICHARDT Chayenn
HS Hellerup FK DEN 12
13 *kk bye *kk
4 RICHARDT Chayenn DEN Piste
HS Hellerup FK MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN v
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgijer (7) DEN 1
3 BOEST Frederik DEN HS Glostrup FK
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
14 *kk b e *kk Piste R
4 BOEST Frederik
. DEN 11
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
PEDERSEN Adrian
HS Hellerup FK DEN vis
11 *kk bye *kk
6 PEDERSEN Adrian DEN Piste
HS Hellerup FK PEDERSEN Adrian (6)
DEN 14
HS Hellerup FK
NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgijer (7) DEN v
7 NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgjer DEN HS Glostrup FK
HS Glostrup FK
10 R bye Kkok Piste N N
NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgjer
DEN \Y
HS Glostrup FK
ZIEGLER Julius
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg DEN 14
15 *kk bye *kk
ZIEGLER Julius
2 SJ Trekanten Vordingborg DEN
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Q Odense (DEN) |nd |V| d ual \OphardtTeam
18.01.2020 - 10:30 AM “Vsportevent
0 OFFICIAL Uiz
Final placement
Place Nation Name Club yob
1 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2008
2 DEN NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgjer HS Glostrup FK 2008
3 DEN KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2008
3 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK 2008
Table of 8
5 DEN ZIEGLER Julius SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2009
6 DEN BOEST Frederik SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2009
7 DEN RICHARDT Chayenn HS Hellerup FK 2008
8 DEN LADEGAARD GARNZS Oskar SD FK Sydjylland 2009
Table of 16
9 DEN BERG Adam SD Ringe FK 2009
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Syddanmark Open Epee mixed

. Odense (DEN) Individual gopharcream
18.01.2020 - 10:30 AM “Wsportevent
(0 OFFICIAL U12
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H | K Ref Vid Ass
0 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2008
Silver DEN NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bgjer HS Glostrup FK 2008
Bronze DEN KRISTIANSSON Sif Lykke SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2008
Bronze DEN PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK 2008
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